Characteristic details:
Width L (mm) 500 600 750 900
High H (mm) 780 1180 1700
Spacing A (mm)
Test overpressure p (MPa) 1,3
The overpressure p (MPa) 1,0
Depth R (mm)
Conection: center DN G 1/2" internal

ac
in
g
A
 (
m
m
)
tw1/tw2 = 90/70 (°C) near  t1  (°C)
ELLIOT-N                      The heat output Q (W) and engineering characteristic                      RAL
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
ELLIOT-N
Version: 2/2019
Page 2/3
7,4 0,669 300
NE-03-600.0780-40-01+MM 600 780 55 525 3,8
NE-03-500.0780-40-01+MM 500 780 51 425 3,5
8,2 0,774 300
400
NE-03-500.1180-40-01+MM 500 1180 51 425 5,3 11,3 1,021 500
NE-03-750.0780-40-01+MM 750 780 62 675 4,6 9,9 0,931
600
NE-03-750.1180-40-01+MM 750 1180 62 675 6,9 14,5 1,422 700
NE-03-600.1180-40-01+MM 600 1180 55 525 5,6 12,4 1,181
800
NE-03-500.1700-40-01+MM 500 1700 51 425 7,8 16,4 1,494 700
NE-03-900.1180-40-01+MM 900 1180 71 825 8,1 17,2 1,662
900
NE-03-750.1700-40-01+MM 750 1700 62 675 10,1 21,2 2,086 1000
NE-03-600.1700-40-01+MM 600 1700 55 525 8,5 18,0 1,731
NE-03-900.1700-40-01+MM 900 1700 71 825 11,8 25,1 2,442 1000
The plug and bleed screw G 1/2"
The material: German silver
Tightening torque max. 25 Nm ± 3 Nm
Accessories- Set metal